The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
1  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
75 Ohm N Male to 75 Ohm N Male Low Loss
Cable Using 75 Ohm LMR-400-75-DB Coax
with Times Microwave Components
PE3C10270
Configuration

Frequency Range DC 2.5 GHz
VSWR 1.4:1
Velocity of Propagation 85 %
Specifications by Frequency
The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
2  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
75 Ohm N Male to 75 Ohm N Male Low Loss
Cable Using 75 Ohm LMR-400-75-DB Coax
with Times Microwave Components
PE3C10270
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 100 250 500 1000 2500 MHz
0.011 0.019 0.027 0.039 0.064 dB/ft
0.04 0.07 0.09 0.13 0.21 dB/m
PE3C10270-12 12 Inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.22 0.22 0.23 0.24 0.27 dB 0.125
PE3C10270-24 24 Inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.23 0.24 0.26 0.28 0.33 dB 0.161
PE3C10270-36 36 Inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.24 0.26 0.29 0.32 0.4 dB 0.196
PE3C10270-48 48 Inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.25 0.28 0.31 0.36 0.46 dB 0.231
PE3C10270-60 60 Inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.26 0.3 0.34 0.4 0.52 dB 0.266
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.1 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.125 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00292 pounds